VDC OPEN COMPETITION
PRELIMINARY 1.1 2015

CLASS:31 TEST:PRELIMINARY 1.1 2014

Place Horse / Rider

10

11

12

13

Judges:

ROBINSON
M BAKER

FLOWERVALE FLORENCIERRE
LUCIANO DELIA

RAGAMUFFIN R
TANIA CASTRO

SANCINATTI
L WARD

I'M A GEM
N LYNCH

AEA MAGENTA
S GOODLET

ADAGIO WIST
SHARON STREETER

BERRAMONGO RAINDANCE
CHARLOTTE BLAKELEY

VIEW BANK MAXIMILLION
K GROPPER

RONALDO LP
DEBRA COURT

EQUINE AFFAIR CASSANOUA
A COUGILL

ADAGIO ROYAL DECREE
R EVANS

CAYUSE SPIRITSONG
LOUISE ANDERSON

BESPOKE
SARA LOVE

COLDSREWAM QUARTERTIME
CLINTON RICH
LYN ROYCROFT

E
H:
C: BARRY ROYCROFT
M-
B

SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

Max Points/test
Errors - ———————————-— SCORES—-
BE H C
4265 66.136 84.318
75.227% ( 2) (1
920 64.091 68.409
66.250% ( 4) (2)
578 67.045 65.000
66.023% ( 1) (11)
3875 65.000 66.591
65.795% ( 3) ( 6)
3894 62.955 66.818
64.886% ( 0) (4)
2594 62.955 66.818
64.886% ( 5) (4)
3772 62.045 66.364
64.205% ( 8) (8)
3954 61.818 66.136
63.977% ( 9) (9)
2830 1 62.273 65.682
63.977% ( 7) (10)
4239 61.136 66.591
63.864% (10) (7)
1164 57.500 67.727
62.614% (13) ( 3)
4116 59.545 63.182
61.364% (11) (13)
3899 58.636 63.409
61.023% (12) (12)
1148
3720
Tests Placed: 15
H/C:
Scratchings: 1
Eliminated:

Retired:

Date 27/06/2015
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Report
Time 8:01PM
Date 28/06/2015



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

PRELIMINARY 1.2 2014 Date 27/06/2015
CLASS:32 TEST:PRELIMINARY 1.2 2014 Max Points/test 260
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-—-——-——-—-————~—
E H C M B

1 RONALDO LP 4239 75.385 69.038 %
DEBRA COURT 72.212% (1) ( 3)

2 FLOWERVALE FLORENCIERRE 920 70.000 71.538 %
LUCIANO DELIA 70.769% ( 3) (1)

3 ROBINSON 4265 73.654 67.692 %
M BAKER 70.673% ( 2) ( 4)

4 AEA MAGENTA 2594 67.115 69.808 %
S GOODLET 68.462% (5) ( 2)

5 VIEW BANK MAXIMILLION 2830 65.577 066.923 %
K GROPPER 66.250% ( 8) ( 5)

6 EQUINE AFFAIR CASSANOUA 1164 67.115 064.038 %
A COUGILL 65.577% ( 4) (7)

7 BERRAMONGO RAINDANCE 3954 65.769 65.000 %
CHARLOTTE BLAKELEY 65.385% ( 6) ( o6)

8 BESPOKE 1148 65.769 63.269 %
SARA LOVE 64.519% ( 6) (10)

9 SANCINATTI 3875 04.231 63.462 %
L. WARD 63.846% (9) ( 9)

10 ADAGIO ROYAL DECREE 4116 ©63.846 ©63.654 %
R EVANS 63.750% (10) ( 8)

11 RAGAMUFFIN R 578 61.538 62.885 %
TANIA CASTRO 62.212% (12) (11)

12 I'M A GEM 3894 63.462 58.269 %
N LYNCH 60.865% (11) (12)

13 CAYUSE SPIRITSONG 3899 56.923 58.269 %
LOUISE ANDERSON 57.596% (13) (13)

14 ADAGIO WIST 3772 1 55.000 57.692 %
SHARON STREETER 56.346% (14) (14)
COLDSTREAM FANGIO 283 %
SABINE HUGHAN % SCR
ZIGSTOREM 1048 %
S THOMPSON % DNS
COLDSREWAM QUARTERTIME 3720 %
CLINTON RICH % SCR

Judges: E Tests Placed: 17 Report

H: H/C: Time 8:01PM

C: LINDA GOLLER-MOULDS Scratchings: 2 Date 28/06/2015
M: Eliminated:

B JILL SUBAN Retired:



CLASS:33 TEST:NOVICE 2.
Place Horse / Rider
1 JAYBEE ALT
M BAKER
2 GRANDJANY

10

11

12

13

Judges:

VDC OPEN COMPETITION
NOVICE 2.1 2014

A DE KRESTER

EVERTON DREAMTIME
LAUREN STEWART

JAYBEE ROMANTIC
L CONSTABLE

JAZDAN PERSIAN PRINCE
G KEMP

RAGAMUFFIN IT
C JAMES

AC REVERIE
A MEDVED

HEATHERTON PARK DANZERMEY

B JOYCE

BELLA ROSSA
RACHEL WESSEL

TOSCA TAKESH
I BERGMANN

ELECTRIC RORY
L IBRAHIM

CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO
PORTIA MEREKI

ATAMEDES
C OPRAY

BEELZEBUB
J KLETTE

WYNELLA FRIEDLAND
E HOLLAND

RIBBLETON FERRARI
D SYMONS

WAN MING ONG

E
H:
C: SUE SMITH
M.
B

1 2014

Errors

5

70.463%

2812
68.426%

110
64.630%

267
64.074%

3486
63.519%

4262
63.241%

3927 1
62.778%

2562
62.685%

2329
60.833%

2822
59.444%

1651
59.352%

1932 1
55.833%

4133
55.556%

108

oo

1699

o

2561

o°

SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

Date 27/06/2015
Max Points/test 270
————————————— SCORES--——--——-—-——-—
E H C M B
66.852 74.074 %
(2) (1)
68.148 68.704 %
(1) ( 2)
62.963 66.296 %
(4) ( 4)
63.333 64.815 %
( 3) ( 6)
60.185 66.852 %
( 8) ( 3)
61.296 65.185 %
( 0) ( 5)
60.741 64.815 %
7 ( 6)
61.852 63.519 %
( 5) ( 8)
59.259 62.407 %
(9) (9)
57.407 61.481 %
(10) (10)
57.222 61.481 %
(11) (10)
55.370 56.296 %
(12) (13)
53.333 57.778 %
(13) (12)
DNS
SCR
SCR
Tests Placed: 16 Report
H/C: Time 8:01PM
Scratchings: 2 Date 28/06/2015
Eliminated:

Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

NOVICE 2.2 2014 Date 27/06/2015
CLASS:34 TEST:NOVICE 2.2 2014 Max Points/test 350
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-—-——-——-—-————~—
E H C M B
1 JAYBEE ALI 5 66.571 67.714 %
M BAKER 67.143% ( 1) (1)
2 JAYBEE ROMANTIC 267 66.429 62.714 %
L CONSTABLE 64.571% ( 2) ( 3)
3 GRANDJANY 2812 63.000 65.571 %
A DE KRESTER 64.286% ( 5) ( 2)
4 RAGAMUFFIN II 4262 64.143 59.857 %
C JAMES 62.000% ( 3) (7)
5 BELLA ROSSA 2329 63.714 60.000 %
RACHEL WESSEL 61.857% ( 4) ( o6)
6 EVERTON DREAMTIME 110 62.286 60.429 %
LAUREN STEWART 61.357% ( o) ( 4)
7 JAZDAN PERSIAN PRINCE 3486 61.000 60.143 %
G KEMP 60.571% ( 7) (5)
8 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO 1932 59.714 54.286 %
PORTIA MEREKI 57.000% ( 8) (10)
9 HEATHERTON PARK DANZERMEY 2562 53.857 56.571 %
B JOYCE 55.214% ( 9) ( 8)
10 ATAMEDES 4133 51.857 54.714 %
C OPRAY 53.286% (10) (9)
BEELZEBUB 108 %
J KLETTE % DNS
COLDSTREAM FANGIO 283 %
SABINE HUGHAN % SCR
WYNELLA FRIEDLAND 1699 %
E HOLLAND S SCR
RIBBLETON FERRARI 2561 %
D SYMONS % SCR
AC REVERIE 3927 %
A MEDVED % RET
Judges: E VERONICA STEWART Tests Placed: 15 Report
H: H/C: Time 8:01PM
C: NATALIE FREW Scratchings: 3 Date 28/06/2015
M: Eliminated:
B Retired: 1



Judges:

VDC OPEN COMPETITION
ELEMENTARY 3.1 2014

C JAMES
BARRY ROYCROFT

E
H:
C: LYN ROYCROFT
M.
B

oo

SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

CLASS:35 TEST:ELEMENTARY 3.1 2014 Max Point

Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————-
E H

SENSORIA K 3621 73.333

KAREN BLYTHE 71.288% ( 1)

SUPER GALLIFREY 2781 67.121

B VAN SPRANG 67.879% ( 2)

LBA DANCE 3946 1 66.515

S SHAW 67.273% ( 3)

JOMANIJE PARK WHITNEY 3199 65.152

S BRENDISH 65.076% ( 4)

ROYAL RHYTHYM 2877 1 62.273

LYNNE MORRISON 61.136% ( 5)

INTRICATE 3012 60.152

M HICKS 60.303% ( o)

CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO 1932 59.697

PORTIA MEREKI 57.576% ( 7)

CLOVERFERN SASKATOON 3165 55.000

MANDY HEATHER 55.758% ( 9)

AL BURAQ 3224 57.879

USMAN KHAN 55.682% ( 8)

PIRATE MISSION 2712

L BROWNING %

RAGAMUFFIN ITI 4262

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

s/test

C

69.242
(1)

68.636
(2)

68.030
(3)

65.000
(4)

60.000
(6)

60.455
(5)

55.455
(8)

56.515
¢

53.485
(9

11

Date 27/06/2015
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VDC OPEN COMPETITION SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

ELEMENTARY 3.2 2014 Date 27/06/2015
CLASS:36 TEST:ELEMENTARY 3.2 2014 Max Points/test 360
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-—-——-——-—-————~—
E H C M B
1 SENSORIA K 3621 68.889 66.528 %
KAREN BLYTHE 67.708% ( 1) (1)
2 LBA DANCE 3946 66.111 63.611 %
S SHAW 64.861% ( 3) ( 2)
3 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON 3165 65.833 63.611 %
MANDY HEATHER 64.722% ( 4) ( 2)
4 JOMANIJE PARK WHITNEY 3199 1 66.667 60.139 %
S BRENDISH 63.403% ( 2) (7)
5 VAKAI 928 64.306 62.083 %
ALEX SVENTEK 63.194% ( 5) (5)
6 SUPER GALLIFREY 2781 63.472 62.301 %
B VAN SPRANG 62.917% ( o) ( 4)
7 ROYAL RHYTHYM 2877 1 61.944 60.556 %
LYNNE MORRISON 61.250% ( 7) ( o6)
8 AL BURAQ 3224 2 48.056 49.444 %
USMAN KHAN 48.750% ( 8) ( 8)
PIRATE MISSION 2712 %
L BROWNING % SCR
INTRICATE 3012 %
M HICKS S RET
Judges: SUE SMITH Tests Placed: 10 Report

E

H: H/C: Time 8:01PM

C: WAN MING ONG Scratchings: 1 Date 28/06/2015
M: Eliminated:

B Retired: 1



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

MEDIUM 4.1 2014 Date 27/06/2015
CLASS:37 TEST:MEDIUM 4.1 2014 Max Points/test 360
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-—-——-——-—-————~—
E H C M B

1 OCHRE NOIR 1682 66.667 62.639 %
MARNIE BARRETT 64.653% (1) ( 2)

2 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART 2416 65.694 60.833 %
LUCY MC NUTT 63.264% ( 2) ( 3)

3 JAYBEE ALKABAN 2743 58.889 63.611 %
DAVID JOYCE 61.250% (5) (1)

4 JAYBEE ROYALTY 3117 60.694 58.333 %
R TODD 59.514% ( 3) ( 4)

5 JAYBEE ACES 1216 60.417 56.389 %
SHARON ATKINS 58.403% ( 4) (5)
WELTWUNDER E 895 %
SAMANTHA BARTLETT % SCR
VAKAT 928 %
ALEX SVENTEK % RET
WINDARRA CZAR 3675 %
C RITCHIE % SCR

Judges: E Tests Placed: 8 Report
H: H/C: Time 8:01PM
C: NATALIE FREW Scratchings: 2 Date 28/06/2015
M: Eliminated:
B MARGARET MC IVER Retired: 1



Place

Judges:

VDC OPEN COMPETITION
MEDIUM 4.2 2014
CLASS:38

Horse / Rider

1 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART

LUCY MC NUTT

OCHRE NOIR
MARNIE BARRETT

BURLESQUE
BRONWYN PETTITT

JAYBEE ACES
SHARON ATKINS

JAYBEE ROYALTY
R TODD

WINDARRA CZAR
C RITCHIE

JAYBEE ALKABAN
DAVID JOYCE

GERSHWIN E
JESSIE FLEMING

MOYA JESS

E
H:
C: CAROL SIMPSON
M.
B

TEST:MEDIUM 4.2 2014

Errors

2416

63.590%

1682
62.564%

2313
61.090%

1216
57.500%

3117
57.179%

3675
55.897%

2743 1
50.577%

894

o°

SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

Date 27/06/2015
Max Points/test 390
————————————— SCORES-—-—-————————-
E H C M B
65.897 61.282 %
(1) (2)
65.256 59.872 %
(2) ( 3)
60.513 61.667 %
( 5) (1)
60.641 54.359 %
(4) (4)
61.923 52.436 %
( 3) ( 6)
58.333 53.462 %
( 6) ( 5)
57.436 43.718 %
«7) ¢ 7)
64.231 58.974 %
¢ ) ¢ ) H/C
Tests Placed: 8 Report
H/C: 1 Time 8:01PM
Scratchings: Date 28/06/2015
Eliminated:

Retired:



Place

Judges:

VDC OPEN
ADVANCED
CLASS:39

COMPETITION
5.1 2014

Horse / Rider

1 BURLESQUE

BRONWYN PETTITT

DEANGELO
FIONA MC KENZIE

HILLBREEZE WILSON
B JOYCE

AL-KHYBER
USMAN KHAN

WINDARRA CZAR
C RITCHIE

GERSHWIN E
JESSIE FLEMING

JAYBEE ALEXANDER
M BAKER

BARRY ROYCROEFT

E
H:
C: LYN ROYCROFT
M.
B

TEST:ADVANCED 5.1 2014

Errors

2313

62.803%

2675
61.439%

2111
61.288%

145
61.136%

3675
60.758%

894
67.273%

1677

oo

SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

Date 27/06/2015
Max Points/test 330

————————————— SCORES-—==-—==——=-——

E H C M B
62.879 62.727 %
(2) (1)
61.364 61.515 %
(3) (2)
63.182 59.394 %
(1) ( 5)
61.061 61.212 %
(4) (3)
60.455 61.061 %
(5) (4)
68.182 66.364 %
« ) ¢ ) H/C

DNS
Tests Placed: 7 Report
H/C: 1 Time 8:02PM
Scratchings: Date 28/06/2015
Eliminated:

Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

ADVANCED 5.2 2014 Date 27/06/2015
CLASS:40 TEST:ADVANCED 5.2 2014 Max Points/test 350
Place Horse / Rider Errors - —-———————————- SCORES-—-——-——-—-————~—
E H C M B
1 DEANGELO 2675 67.143 65.714 %
FIONA MC KENZIE 66.429% ( 1) (1)
2 NEVERSFELDE WILFRED 2044 1 60.857 58.286 %
ANTHEA HAYES 59.571% ( 2) ( 2)
3 HILLBREEZE WILSON 2111 60.000 58.143 %
B JOYCE 59.071% ( 3) ( 3)
4 AL-KHYBER 145 57.000 56.286 %
USMAN KHAN 56.643% ( 4) ( 4)
GERSHWIN E 894 %
JESSIE FLEMING % SCR
JAYBEE ALEXANDER 1677 %
M BAKER % RET
Judges: E LINDA GOLLER-MOULDS Tests Placed: 6 Report
H: H/C: Time 8:02PM
C: JILL SUBAN Scratchings: 1 Date 28/06/2015
M: Eliminated:
B Retired: 1



VDC OPEN COMPETITION
PRIX ST GEORGES FEI

CLASS:41 TEST:PRIX ST GEORGES FEI

Place Horse / Rider

1 KINNORDY GLASGOW STAR
GITTE DONVIG

2 DER BESTIE
JUDY SMITH

3 FRENCH OPEN
JUDY SMITH

4 HIGH COURT CHANCELLOR
CHRIS ALLINGHAM

5 COCON
J STERN

6 AEA RIVERDANCE
GITTE DONVIG

7 AVIGNON IV
SYLVIA MC LACHLAN

8 NEVERSFELDE WILFRED
ANTHEA HAYES

BELCAM CARTIERE
SYLVIA MC LACHLAN

NORTHERN LEANDRO
ELTZA WILSON-HALL

Judges:

E
H:
C: JILL SUBAN
M.
B

LINDA GOLLER-MOULDS

Errors ————-—————————
E H
2985 67.895
65.724% ( 1)
2843 66.447
65.263% ( 2)
1505 66.184
65.066% ( 3)
806 62.895
62.566% ( 7)
3656 64.211
62.434% ( 4)
2947 61.842
61.711% ( 8)
156 63.158
61.579% ( 5)
2044 63.026
60.526% ( o)
200
648
Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:

SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

Retired:

Max Points/test

C
63.553
(3)

64.079
(1)

63.947
(2)

62.237
( 4)

60.658
(6)

61.579
(5)

60.000
«7)

58.026
( 8)

10

Date 27/06/2015
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VDC OPEN COMPETITION

INTERMEDIATE I FEI

SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

Date 27/06/2015

SCORES-—————————————
C M B
60.395 o
(2)

62.500 5
(1)

RET
3 Report

Time 8:02PM
Date 28/06/2015

CLASS:42 TEST:INTERMEDIATE I FEI Max Points/test 380
Place Horse / Rider Errors - —-———————————-
E H
1 AVIGNON IV 156 60.658
SYLVIA MC LACHLAN 60.526% ( 1)
2 HIGH COURT CHANCELLOR 806 56.974
CHRIS ALLINGHAM 59.737% ( 2)
COCON 3656
J STERN %
Judges: E NATALIE FREW Tests Placed:
H: H/C:
C: VERONICA STEWART Scratchings:
M: Eliminated:
B Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

GRAND PRIX FEI Date 27/06/2015
CLASS:43 TEST:GRAND PRIX FEI. Max Points/test 470
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-—-——-——-—-————~—
E H C M B
1 DUCHESS 2 490 62.021 65.426 %
JUDY SMITH 63.723% (1) (1)
Judges: E: Tests Placed: 1 Report
H: H/C: Time 8:02PM
C: MARGARET MC IVER Scratchings: Date 28/06/2015
M: Eliminated:
B: MOYA JESS Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION
PRELIMINARY 1.1 2014 PONY

SATURDAY 27

JUNE 2015
Date 27/06/2015

CLASS:51 TEST:PRELIMINARY 1.1 2014 Max Points/test 220
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-—-——-——-—-————~—
E H C M B
1 KAMILARON WIZARD TOWN 1012 63.182 75.682 %
SARA LOVE 69.432% ( 2) (1)
2 WELLBROOK JIGSAW 4249 65.000 70.455 %
S SHAW 67.727% ( 1) ( 2)
BELROSE PARK ROYAL EDITIO 3261 %
C MC GRATH % DNS
Judges: E LYN ROYCROFT Tests Placed: 3 Report
H: H/C: Time 8:02PM
C: BARRY ROYCROFT Scratchings: Date 28/06/2015
M: Eliminated:
B Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION
PRELIMINARY 1.2 2014 PONY

SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

CLASS:52 TEST:PRELIMINARY 1.2 2014 Max Point
Place Horse / Rider Errors
1 KAMILARON WIZARD TOWN 1012
SARA LOVE 65.865%
2 WELLBROOK JIGSAW 4249
S SHAW 65.577%

BELROSE PARK ROYAL EDITIO 3261

C MC GRATH %
Judges: E
H:
C: LINDA GOLLER-MOULDS
M-
B JILL SUBAN

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

s/test

C

65.769
(2)

67.115
(1)

Date 27/06/2015

260
M B
65.962 %
(1)
64.038 %
(2)
DNS
Report

Time 8:02PM
Date 28/06/2015



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

NOVICE 2.1 2014 PONY Date 27/06/2015
CLASS:53 TEST:NOVICE 2.1 2014 Max Points/test 270
Place Horse / Rider Errors - ———————————- SCORES-—-——-——-—-————~—
E H C M B
1 COBBSWELL REMINGTON 4198 60.185 64.259 %
D BAKER 62.222% (1) (1)
Judges: WAN MING ONG Tests Placed: 1 Report

E

H: H/C: Time 8:02PM

C: SUE SMITH Scratchings: Date 28/06/2015
M: Eliminated:

B Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

NOVICE 2.2 2014 PONY Date 27/06/2015
CLASS:54 TEST:NOVICE 2.2 2014 Max Points/test 350
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-—-——-——-—-————~—
E H C M B
1 COBBSWELL REMINGTON 4198 63.857 61.000 %
D BAKER 62.429% ( 1) (1)
Judges: VERONICA STEWART Tests Placed: 1 Report

E

H: H/C: Time 8:02PM

C: NATALIE FREW Scratchings: Date 28/06/2015
M: Eliminated:

B Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION

ELEMENTARY 3.1 2.14 PONY

CLASS:55 TEST:ELEMENTARY 3.1 2014

Place Horse / Rider

1 MITHRIL VALETTA
LOUISE MAGUIRE

2 NILTON ZIZOU
CLATIRE REDMAN

Judges:

E
H:
C:
M.
B

BARRY ROYCROEFT

LYN ROYCROEFT

Errors

3662

70.530%

2887
68.106%

7
(

6
(

SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

0.152
1)

6.667
2)

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

Date 27/06/2015

Max Points/test 330

SCORES-—————————————
C M B
70.909 5
(1)
69.545 5
(2)
2 Report

Time 8:02PM
Date 28/06/2015



VDC OPEN COMPETITION

ELEMENTARY 3.2 2014 PONY

CLASS:56 TEST:ELEMENTARY 3.2 2014

Place Horse / Rider

1 NILTON ZIZOU
CLATIRE REDMAN

2 MITHRIL VALETTA
LOUISE MAGUIRE

Judges:

E
H:
C:
M.
B

SUE SMITH

WAN MING ONG

SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

Errors ————-—————————
E H
2887 59.861
62.292% ( 2)

3662 1 60.278
60.625% ( 1)

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

Date 27/06/2015

Max Points/test 360

SCORES-—————————————

C M B
64.722 o
(1)

60.972 5
(2)
2 Report

Time 8:02PM
Date 28/06/2015



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

MEDIUM 4.1 2014 PONY Date 27/06/2015
CLASS:57 TEST:MEDIUM 4.1 2014 Max Points/test 360
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-—-——-——-—-————~—
E H C M B
1 MITHRIL VAGBOND 3004 67.083 65.139 %
LOUISE MAGUIRE 66.111% (1) (1)
Judges: E: Tests Placed: 1 Report
H: H/C: Time 8:02PM
C: NATALIE FREW Scratchings: Date 28/06/2015
M: Eliminated:
B: MARGARET MC IVER Retired:



VDC OPEN COMPETITION SATURDAY 27 JUNE 2015

MEDIUM 4.2 2014 PONY Date 27/06/2015
CLASS:58 TEST:MEDIUM 4.2 2014 Max Points/test 390
Place Horse / Rider Errors - ———————————- SCORES-—-——-——-—-————~—
E H C M B
1 MITHRIL VAGBOND 3004 64.103 63.077 %
LOUISE MAGUIRE 63.590% ( 1) (1)
Judges: MOYA JESS Tests Placed: 1 Report

E

H: H/C: Time 8:02PM

C: CAROL SIMPSON Scratchings: Date 28/06/2015
M: Eliminated:

B Retired:



